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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

4a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

FORMULA EVO Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
2a PROVA - FORMULA EVO 17/06/2023 17:00
Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 17:13:47

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
17:31:51.126 9 31.199 57.952 29.657 1:58.808
(6) BRUNO RIBEIRO 17:33:50.224 10 31.086 58.309 29.703 1:59.098
17:15:54.960 1 39.760 57.939 29.401 2:07.100 17:35:49.264 11 31.395 57.964 29.681 1:59.040
17:17:52.322 2 30.501 57.185 29.676 1:57.362 17:37:49.350 12 31.371 58.476 30.239 2:00.086
17:19:49.890 3 30.700 57.726 29.142 1:57.568
17:21:48.486 4 31.235 57.935 29.426 1:58.596 (57) F.COSTA
17:23:46.354 5 30.901 57.057 29.910 1:57.868 17:16:01.478 1 40.641 1:02.659 30.100 2:13.400
17:25:42.828 6 30.540 56.541 29.393 1:56.474 17:18:03.729 2 32.104 1:00.069 30.078 2:02.251
17:27:39.844 7 30.791 56.798 29.427 1:57.016 17:20:05.519 3 32.022 59.638 30.130 2:01.790
17:29:36.121 8 30.538 56.408 29.331 1:56.277 17:22:06.458 4 31.741 59.264 29.934 2:00.939
17:31:32.160 9 30.540 56.212 29.287 1:56.039 17:24:07.506 5 31.778 59.281 29.989 2:01.048
17:33:31.982 10 30.467 57.681 31.674 1:59.822 17:26:07.978 6 31.570 58.926 29.976 2:00.472
17:35:28.555 1 30.693 56.500 29.380 1:56.573 17:28:09.129 7 31.690 59.428 30.033 2:01.151
17:37:24.382 12 30.279 56.188 29.360 17:30:10.192 8 31.521 59.375 30.167 2:01.063
17:32:10.168 9 31.566 58.505 29.905 1:59.976
(91) ANDRE EIDT 17:34:09.335 10 31.273 58.176 29.718
17:15:57.508 1 37.033 58.925 29.860 2:05.818 17:36:09.976 11 31.356 59.371 29.914 2:00.641
17:17:56.987 2 31.467 57.639 30.373 1:59.479 17:38:10.620 12 31.456 59.307 29.881 2:00.644
17:19:55.886 3 30.899 58.069 29.931 1:58.899
17:21:55.153 4 31.064 58.273 29.930 1:59.267 (18) ESTEVAO ALEXANDRE
17:23:53.422 5 30.926 57.642 29.701 1:58.269 17:15:57.174 1 40.219 58.993 29.665 2:08.877
17:25:51.591 6 31.107 57.339 29.723 17:18:03.344 2 33.377 1:00.542 32.251 2:06.170
17:27:49.790 7 31.215 57.234 29.750 1:58.199 17:20:09.215 3 33.195 1:00.379 32.297 2:05.871
17:29:48.389 8 31.126 57.607 29.866 1:58.599 17:22:15.348 4 33.082 1:00.607 32.444 2:06.133
17:31:46.831 9 31.065 57.575 29.802 1:58.442 17:24:21.492 5 33.429 1:00.547 32.168 2:06.144
17:33:45.270 10 31.349 57.250 29.840 1:58.439 17:26:27.123 6 33.278 1:00.082 32.271 2:05.631
17:35:43.581 11 31.059 57.473 29.779 1:58.311 17:28:32.577 7 33.086 1:00.308 32.060 2:05.454
17:37:43.250 12 31.496 58.016 30.157 1:59.669 17:30:37.765 8 32.878 1:00.178 32.132
17:32:43.299 9 33.091 1:00.303 32.140 2:05.534
(84) EMANUEL JASPONDE/HEITOR NOGUEIRA 17:34:49.172 10 33.039 1:00.561 32.273 2:05.873
17:15:56.297 1 39.698 59.557 29.870 2:09.125 17:36:55.163 1 33.112 1:00.596 32.283 2:05.991
17:17:55.940 2 31.638 58.512 29.493 1:59.643 17:39:00.791 12 33.193 1:00.207 32.228 2:05.628
17:19:55.666 3 31.490 58.264 29.972 1:59.726
17:21:55.217 4 30.897 59.370 29.284 1:59.551 (27) MARCOS REGADAS
17:23:53.668 5 31.297 57.896 29.258 1:58.451 17:15:54.332 1 39.451 57.941 29.565 2:06.957
17:25:52.579 6 30.890 58.457 29.564 1:58.911 17:17:52.198 2 30.932 57.664 29.270 1:57.866
17:27:50.998 7 31.113 57.860 29.446 1:58.419 17:19:49.816 3 30.719 57.450 29.449 1:57.618
17:29:49.094 8 30.814 57.846 29.436 17:21:48.355 4 31.125 57.920 29.494 1:58.539
17:31:48.028 9 30.887 58.671 29.376 1:58.934 17:23:45.645 5 30.820 57.076 29.394 1:57.290
17:33:46.242 10 30.905 57.648 29.661 1:58.214 17:25:42.365 6 30.625 56.648 29.447 1:56.720
17:35:46.148 1 31.279 58.895 29.732 1:59.906 17:27:38.846 7 30.449 56.556 29.476 1:56.481
17:37:50.631 12 31.389 1:01.174 31.920 2:04.483 17:29:35.475 8 30.588 56.539 29.502 1:56.629
17:31:31.884 9 30.493 56.655 29.261 :56.
(79) ANDRE SUENAGA 17:33:30.331 10 30.621 57.657 30.169 1:58.447
17:16:00.327 1 41.905 1:00.647 30.197 2:12.749 17:35:27.818 11 30.530 57.524 29.433 1:57.487
17:18:01.781 2 31.562 59.440 30.452 2:01.454 17:37:24.304 12 30.577 56.342 29.567 1:56.486
17:20:02.125 3 31.273 58.675 30.396 2:00.344
17:22:02.365 4 31.489 58.581 30.170 2:00.240
17:24:02.367 5 31.539 58.363 30.100 2:00.002
17:26:02.707 6 31.399 58.581 30.360 2:00.340
17:28:02.797 7 31.847 57.994 30.249 2:00.090
17:30:01.996 8 31.333 57.736 30.130
17:32:01.499 9 31.284 57.934 30.285 1:59.503
17:34:01.839 10 31.541 58.262 30.537 2:00.340
17:36:02.487 1 31.651 58.262 30.735 2:00.648
17:38:05.119 12 31.729 59.706 31.197 2:02.632
(33) THIAGO HACHEM
17:15:58.105 1 40.661 59.616 29.250 2:09.527
17:17:58.813 2 32.203 59.183 29.322 2:00.708
17:19:57.710 3 30.924 58.637 29.336 1:58.897
17:21:57.090 4 31.119 58.641 29.620 1:59.380
17:23:56.174 5 30.931 58.479 29.674 1:59.084
17:25:55.073 6 31.194 57.970 29.735 1:58.899
17:27:53.783 7 30.977 58.220 29.513 1:58.710
17:29:52.318 8 30.987 57.876 29.672
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